
Name Department Email Phone Number Institution Title

Tom Quain Academic Advising quaintr@sunybroome.edu 607-778-5421 SUNY Broome Academic Advisor

Matt Brannen Academic Advising brannenmj@sunybroome.edu 607-778-5006 SUNY Broome Academic Advisor

Carol Van Der Karr Academic Affairs carol.vanderkarr@cortland.edu 607-753-2206 SUNY Cortland Associate Provost, Academic Affairs

Francis Battisti Academic Affairs battistifl@sunybroome.edu 607-778-5138 SUNY Broome

Executive Vice President and Chief 

Academic Officer

Katrina Campbell Academic Records kmc@tompkinscortland.edu

607-844-8222 

x4305

Tompkins Cortland 

Community College Registrar

Greg Diller

Advisement and 

Transition gregory.diller@cortland.edu 607-753-4726 SUNY Cortland Transfer Mobility Advisor

Carol Costell Corbin

Advisement and 

Transition carol.costellcorbin@cortland.edu 607-753-4726 SUNY Cortland

Associate Director for Transfer Credit 

and Degree Completion 

Emily Quinlan

Advisement and 

Transition emily.quinlan@cortland.edu 607-753-4726 SUNY Cortland

Coordinator of Transfer Student 

Services

Abby Thomas

Advisement and 

Transition abby.thomas@cortland.edu 607-753-4726 SUNY Cortland Director

Steve Broyles Biological Sciences Broyles@cortland.edu 607-753-2716 SUNY Cortland Chair

James Jacob Biology jacobj@tompkinscortland.edu 607-844-8211

Tompkins Cortland 

Community College Professor and Chair

Beth Mollen

Business & 

Professional Studies 

Division mollenes@sunybroome.edu 607-778-5008 SUNY Broome

Associate Vice President and Dean of 

Business & Professional 

Studies/Academic Services

Gregory Phelan Chemistry gregory.phelan@cortland.edu 607-753-2905 SUNY Cortland Professor and Chair

Harold Trimm Chemistry trimmh@sunybroome.edu 607-778-5200 SUNY Broome Chairman

Peggy Sniezek Computer Science sniezekpa@sunybroome.edu 607-778-5277 SUNY Broome Chairperson/Associate Professor

Heather Stevens

Counseling, Career & 

Transfer Services hts@tompkinscortland.edu

607-844-8222 Ext. 

4246

Tompkins Cortland 

Community College Coordinator of Transfer Services

David Barclay Geology david.barclay@cortland.edu 753-2921 SUNY Cortland Professor and Chair

Claus Schubert Mathematics claus.schubert@cortland.edu 607-753-2975 SUNY Cortland Chair

Timmy Bremer Mathematics bremertg@sunybroome.edu 607-778-5476 SUNY Broome Professor (Chair)



Name Department Email Phone Number Institution Title

Carly Tokos Mathematics tokoscj@sunybroome.edu 607-341-3601 SUNY Broome Assistant Professor

Sophia Georgiakaki Mathematics georgis@tompkinscortland.edu 607-262-0123

Tompkins Cortland 

Community College Professor of Mathematics

Nancy Putnam Mathematics njp@tompkinscortland.edu

607-844-8211   Ext. 

4380

Tompkins Cortland 

Community College Professor

Tim Putnam Mathematics TDP@tompkinscortland.edu 315-406-7726

Tompkins Cortland 

Community College Professor

Jean Krichbaum Mathematics krichbaumjc@sunybroome.edu 607-727-4410 SUNY Broome Professor

Janet Swinnich

Mathematics and 

Physics jjs@tc3.edu

607-844-8222, ext 

4253

Tompkins Cortland 

Community College Professor

Katie Buci Outreach buccikl@sunybroome.edu 607-778-5619 SUNY Broome Chair of Outreach

Barbara Trimm Physical Sciences trimmbc@sunybroome.edu 607-778-5037 SUNY Broome Professor

Erin Heard Physical Sciences heardeg@sunybroome.edu 607-778-5417 SUNY Broome Assistant Professor

Terri Kettering STEM Division ketteringta@sunybroome.edu 607-778-5625 SUNY Broome Staff Associate


